
South Carolina State University Climate-Smart Grown in SC 
Contact List 

CONTACT TITLE AND NAME EMAIL PHONE 
STATEWIDE – ORANGEBURG (HEADQUARTERS) 
Associate Extension Administrator 
1890 Extension Program  
Dr. Edoe Agbodjan 

eagbodjan@scsu.edu 803-533-3672 
 

State Program Leader 
Sustainable Agriculture & Natural 
Resources 
Dr. Joshua Idassi 

jidassi@scsu.edu 803-533-3752 

Extension Specialist 
Dr. Florence Anoruo 

fanoruo@scsu.edu 803-347-6909 

Extension Specialist 
Dr. Brandon Huber 

bhuber@scsu.edu 215-630-6268 

COASTAL REGION - CHARLESTON (HEADQUARTERS), BERKELEY, DORCHESTER, AND GEORGETOWN 
COUNTIES 
Regional Extension Director 
Mr. Darryl J. Johnson 

djohnson@scsu.edu 803-878-9622 

Extension Agent; Agriculture 
Dr. Oliver Freeman 

ofreema1@scsu.edu 803-536-8616 

LOW COUNTRY REGION – HAMPTON (HEADQUARTERS), ALLENDALE, BEAUFORT, COLLETON 
COUNTIES 
Mr. Cornelius Hamilton 
Interim Regional Extension Director 

chamilt3@scsu.edu 803-878-9815 

Mr. Daniel Lumoka 
Extension Agent; Agriculture 

dlumoka@scsu.edu 803-943-3538 

MIDLANDS REGION – ORANGEBURG (HEADQUARTERS), BAMBERG, CALHOUN, DORCHESTER 
COUNTIES 
Mr. Samuel Felder 
Accng Regional Extension Director 

sfelde6@scsu.edu 803-813-0017 

Mr. Mark Nedles 
Extension Agent; Agriculture 

mnedles@scsu.edu 803-813-0017 

PEE DEE REGION – MARLBORO (HEADQUARTERS), DILLON, FLORENCE, HORRY, MARION COUNTIES 
Regional Extension Director 
Mrs. Deborah Hardison 

dbrow114@scsu.edu 803-855-2503 

PIEDMONT REGION – GREENWOOD (HEADQUARTERS), ABBEVILLE, EDGEFIELD, MCCORMICK, 
SALUDA COUNTIES 
Mr. Curcs Hill 
Extension Agent; Agriculture 

chhill@scsu.edu 864-223-3291 

SANTEE WATEREE REGION – SUMTER (HEADQUARTERS), CLARENDON, LEE, WILLIAMSBURG 
COUNTIES 
Mr. Ronnie Rhodes 
Regional Extension Director 

rrhodes2@scsu.edu 803-855-2500 

UPSTATE REGION – ANDERSON (HEADQUARTERS), GREENVILLE, PICKENS, SPARTANBURG COUNTIES 
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Mr. Boyd Owens 
Regional Extension Director 

bowens@scsu.edu 803-855-2499 

Mr. Tyrone Williams 
Extension Agent; Agriculture 

twill108@scsu.edu 864-332-0910 

PROJECT WEBSITE 
www.ClimateSmartSC.org    
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